Position

Recreation Supervisor Il

Recreation Supervisor |

Senior Aquatic Leader I

Water Aerobics Instructor

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Swim Fitness Coach

Swim Coach

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Senior Aquatic Leader Il

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Total Wages

$97,492

$85,105

$22,174

$11,010

$10,784

$9,836

$8,153

$7,628

$7,207

$6,895

$6,859

$5,997

$5,753

$5,582

$5,184

$5,016

$4,917

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,149

$9,977

$554

$275

$270

$246

$204

$191

$180

$172

$172

$150

$144

$138

$130

$125

$123



Senior Aquatic Leader Il

Coach

Aquatic Leader I

Aquatic Leader 1

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader 1

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Senior Aquatic Leader Il

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$4,790

$3,873

$3,845

$3,734

$3,706

$3,601

$3,318

$3,021

$2,923

$2,754

$2,268

$1,984

$1,978

$1,965

$1,936

$1,850

$1,847

$1,841

$120

$97

$96

$93

$93

$90

$83

$74

$73

$69

$57

$50

$49

$49

$48

$45

$46

$46



Aquatic Leader |

Water Walking Instructor

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Cashier

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Aquatic Leader |

Cashier

Aquatic Leader Il

Aquatic Leader |

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$1,816

$1,752

$1,749

$1,666

$1,629

$1,419

$1,410

$1,385

$1,341

$1,320

$1,303

$1,273

$1,269

$1,160

$1,151

$1,147

$1,138

$986

$44

$0

$44

$41

$41

$35

$34

$34

$32

$33

$33

$31

$31

$29

$29

$28

$28

$24



Cashier

Cashier

Aquatic Leader |

Water Polo Coach

Senior Aquatic Leader |

Swim Coach

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$985

$733

$585

$252

$178

$60

$24

$18

$15

$6

$4

$2



