Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$97,492	\$21,149
Recreation Supervisor I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$85,105	\$9,977
Senior Aquatic Leader II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$22,174	\$554
Water Aerobics Instructor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$11,010	\$275
Senior Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$10,784	\$270
Swim Fitness Coach		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$9,836	\$246
Swim Coach		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$8,153	\$204
Senior Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$7,628	\$191
Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$7,207	\$180
Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$6,895	\$172
Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$6,859	\$172
Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,997	\$150
Senior Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,753	\$144
Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,582	\$138
Senior Aquatic Leader II		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,184	\$130
Senior Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,016	\$125
Senior Aquatic Leader I		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,917	\$123

Senior Aquatic Leader II	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,790	\$120
Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,873	\$97
Aquatic Leader II	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,845	\$96
Aquatic Leader 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,734	\$93
Senior Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,706	\$93
Senior Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,601	\$90
Aquatic Leader 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,318	\$83
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,021	\$74
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,923	\$73
Senior Aquatic Leader II	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,754	\$69
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,268	\$57
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,984	\$50
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,978	\$49
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,965	\$49
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,936	\$48
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,850	\$45
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,847	\$46
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,841	\$46

Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,816	\$44
Water Walking Instructor	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,752	\$0
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,749	\$44
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,666	\$41
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,629	\$41
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,419	\$35
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,410	\$34
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,385	\$34
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,341	\$32
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,320	\$33
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,303	\$33
Cashier	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,273	\$31
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,269	\$31
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,160	\$29
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,151	\$29
Cashier	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,147	\$28
Aquatic Leader II	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,138	\$28
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$986	\$24

Cashier	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$985	\$24
Cashier	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$733	\$18
Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$585	\$15
Water Polo Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$252	\$6
Senior Aquatic Leader I	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$178	\$4
Swim Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$60	\$2